

## **Planned Gift Declaration**

Thank you for including Girl Scouts of Southern Illinois in your estate plan. Your plans demonstrate your commitment to the future of Girl Scouting in southern Illinois. The council will remember your generosity forever.

## Please complete this form and return to:

Girl Scouts of Southern Illinois #4 Ginger Creek Parkway | Glen Carbon, IL 62034 Attn: Fund Development

Name(	s)	
Addres	s	
City, St	ate, Zip	
Email_	Pho	one
□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□	named Girl Scouts of Southern Illinois in  Will  Retirement plan  Living trust  Donor-advised fund  Life insurance policy  Remainder gift of real estate  Smart tax gift providing lifetime income such as a charitable gift ann  t the value of my estate gift to be \$	uity or a charitable remainder trust
	Unrestricted Restricted to	
	To Be Determined	
Name/	contact information of attorney or advisor	
	Anonymous and do not wish to be recognized publicly at this time.	in any donor recognition materials
	Please also include my spouse,refer to us as	, in donor recognition materials. Please 
	Please do NOT include my spouse in donor recognition materials.	
Sianatı	Date:	